DEMO9RS08KA2
Schematic
and
Bill of Material
                                                                                                                                                                                    DC01098
D
E
M

IC Voltage Regulator LM78M05 5V TO252
(DPACK)
National Semiconductor,
LM78M05CDT
1 U201
IC Voltage Regulator LP2951 SOIC8 On Semiconductor, LP2951CD1 U202
LEDs
SMD LED Green 1206 Agilent Technologies, HSMG-
C150
1 LD201
SMD LED Red 1206 Agilent Technologies, HSMH-
C150
2 LD101, LD102
SMD LED Yellow HB 1206 Lite-on, LTST-C150KSKT1 LD103
Resistors
SMD Resistor 100K 1% 0805 Kamaya, RMC1/10K1003FTP7 R105, R107, R109, R202, R203,
R311, R313
SMD Resistor 100R 1% 0805 Kamaya, RMC1/10K1000FTP2 R304, R312
SMD Resistor 10K 1% 0805 Kamaya, RMC1/10K1002FTP6 R102, R103, R206, R303, R310,
R314
SMD Resistor 10M 1% 0805 Kamaya, RMC1/10K1005FTP1 R306
SMD Resistor 1K 1% 1/8W 0805 Kamaya, RMC1/10K102FTP5 R207, R305, R307, R308, R309
SMD Resistor 22R 1% 0805 Kamaya, RMC1/10K220FTP2 R301, R302
SMD Resistor 33K 1% 0805 Kamaya, RMC1/10K3302FTP2 R204, R205
DescriptionQty Vendor Part#Ref. Designators
SMD Resistor 470R 1% 0805 Kamaya, RMC1/10K4700FTP4 R104, R106, R108, R201
Sockets
IC Socket Tulip SMD DIP8 Mill-Max, 214-44-308-01-6708001 U101
Switches
Pushbutton Switch  SMD Augat, FSM4JSMA2 SW101, SW102